
8:00am

8:15am

8:45am

10:00am

10:40am

11:10am

11:25am

8:00am

8:15am

8:45am

10:00am

10:40am

11:10am

11:30am

8:00am

8:15am

8:45am

10:00am

10:40am

11:10am

11:30am

8:00am

8:15am

8:45am

10:00am

10:40am

11:10am

11:35am

Thursday

6

Leave for River Oaks Elementary

FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes

GO!

Stirke setup

Leave for the the Hilberry Theater

Strike setup

Location: Bow Elementary, 19801 Prevost St. Detroit, MI 48235

TOURING MANAGER CALLED

Change into costumes- FULL CAST CALLED

GO!

Subject to Change

TOURING MANAGER CALLED

Location: Gompers Elementary/Middle School, 14450 Burt Dr Detroit, MI 48223

Change into costumes- FULL CAST CALLED

Leave for Gompers Elementary/Middle School

Leave for the Hilberry Theater

Wednesday

5

Cast out of costume, dismissed

Location: River Oaks Elementary, 20755 Ann Arbor Trail Dearborn Heights, MI 

48127

STAGE MANAGER CALLED

Cast change out of costumes, dismissed

Leave for Bow Elementary

Tuesday

4

Dark Day

Monday

3

Location: Thirkell Elementary School, 7724 14th St, Detroit, MI 48206

TOURING MANAGER CALLED

Change into costumes- FULL CAST CALLED

Leave for Thirkell Elementary School

GO!

Strike setup

Leave for the Hilberry Theater

GO!

Strike setup

Leave for the Hilberry Theater

Cast out of costume, dismissed

Cast out of costume, dismissed

June 2nd - June 8th

Weekly

Miss Electricity

Sunday

2

Director: Taylor Benjamin

Stage Manager: Ciera Flinkingshelt

Touring Manager: Benjamin Geibel
Please contact your Stage Manager at (703) 822-3963 with any questions or concerns.

Created: 5/17/2019

1 of 2



8:00am

8:15am

8:45am

10:00am

10:40am

11:10am

11:30am

9:45am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:40am

12:15pm

Saturday

8

Location: Hilberry Theater, 4841 Cass Ave. Detroit, MI

TOURING MANAGER CALLED

FULL CAST CALLED, Set up set

Cast into costumes, House is open

GO!

Strike setup/cast out of costume

Cast dismissed

Leave for the Hilberry Theatre

Leave for Mark Twain School

GO!

Strike setup

FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes

Location: Thomas A Edison Elementary, 17045 Grand River Avenue Detroit, MI 

48227

TOURING MANAGER CALLED

Cast change out of costumes, dismissed

Friday

7

Director: Taylor Benjamin

Stage Manager: Ciera Flinkingshelt

Touring Manager: Benjamin Geibel
Please contact your Stage Manager at (703) 822-3963 with any questions or concerns.

Created: 5/17/2019

2 of 2


