

UNDERGROUND. AT THE HILBERRY.

## Miss Electricity

Weekly

## June 2nd - June 8th

## Subject to Change

Sunday 2	Dark Day		
2			
Monday	Location: Thirkell Elementary School, 7724 14th St, Detroit, MI 48206		
3	8:00am	TOURING MANAGER CALLED	
	8:15am	Change into costumes- FULL CAST CALLED	
	8:45am	Leave for Thirkell Elementary School	
	10:00am	GO!	
	10:40am	Strike setup	
	11:10am	Leave for the Hilberry Theater	
	11:25am	Cast out of costume, dismissed	
Tuesday	-	ers Elementary/Middle School, 14450 Burt Dr Detroit, MI 48223	
4	8:00am	TOURING MANAGER CALLED	
	8:15am	Change into costumes- FULL CAST CALLED	
	8:45am	Leave for Gompers Elementary/Middle School	
	10:00am	GO!	
	10:40am	Strike setup	
	11:10am	Leave for the Hilberry Theater	
	11:30am	Cast out of costume, dismissed	
	<u> </u>		
Wednesday		Elementary, 19801 Prevost St. Detroit, MI 48235	
5	8:00am	TOURING MANAGER CALLED	
	8:15am	Change into costumes- FULL CAST CALLED	
	8:45am	Leave for Bow Elementary	
	10:00am	GO!	
	10:40am	Strike setup	
	11:10am	Leave for the Hilberry Theater	
	11:30am	Cast out of costume, dismissed	
	Lessting Divers	Ooko Elementen 20765 Ann Arken Tusil Dearken Usiakta Mi	
Thursday	48127	Oaks Elementary, 20755 Ann Arbor Trail Dearborn Heights, MI	
6		STAGE MANAGER CALLED	
	18-00am		
	8:00am 8:15am		
	8:15am	FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes	
	8:15am 8:45am	FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes Leave for River Oaks Elementary	
	8:15am 8:45am 10:00am	FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes Leave for River Oaks Elementary GO!	
	8:15am 8:45am	FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes Leave for River Oaks Elementary	

Director: Taylor Benjamin Stage Manager: Ciera Flinkingshelt Created: 5/17/2019 Touring Manager: Benjamin Geibel Please contact your Stage Manager at (703) 822-3963 with any questions or concerns.

1 of 2

Friday 7	Location: Thomas A Edison Elementary, 17045 Grand River Avenue Detroit, MI 48227		
	8:00am	TOURING MANAGER CALLED	
	8:15am	FULL CAST CALLED, Change into costumes	
	8:45am	Leave for Mark Twain School	
	10:00am	GO!	
	10:40am	Strike setup	
	11:10am	Leave for the Hilberry Theatre	
	11:30am	Cast change out of costumes, dismissed	

Saturday	Location: Hill	perry Theater, 4841 Cass Ave. Detroit, MI
8	9:45am	TOURING MANAGER CALLED
	10:00am	FULL CAST CALLED, Set up set
	10:30am	Cast into costumes, House is open
	11:00am	GO!
	11:40am	Strike setup/cast out of costume
	12:15pm	Cast dismissed